Officer, Buena Jean V. Vecina, with principal office at 
Cubay, Barbaza, Antique, against mortgagor Judie Pacete 
Sandoval, a resident of Funda-Dalipe, San Jose, Antique, 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness, which is as of 09 
October 2025 amounts to Phil: Pesos: Nine Hundred Sixty 
Nine Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Five & 63/100 
(Php969,735.63), exclusive of attorney’s fees, sheriff 
fee and other fees relative to foreclosure proceedings, 
the undersigned sheriff will sell at public auction on 10 
December 2025, at 10:00 o’clock in the morning, or soon 
thereafter, at the Office of the Sheriff, RTC, Branch 64,

[...]

the SW. along line 2-3 by Lot 151; on the E., along line 3-4, 
by Lot 148; and on the SE., along line 10-11, by Lot 5710; 
and on the NW., N. NE., along line 11-12-13-14-1, by Lot 
5675. All lots above stated within Cad. 891-D. Containing an 
area of Five Thousand Eight Hundred Fourteen (5,814) 
square 	meters, more or less.  Declared in the 
name of Jodie Pacete Sandoval married to Guillermo 
Sandoval Jr.”

All sealed bids must be submitted to the undersigned 
on the above stated time and date.

In the event the public auction should not take place

[...]

addresses at (1) PRB, Block 5, Lot 31, Parc Regency 
Residences, Pavia, Iloilo, 5000 (2) Lot 27, Block 1, Parc 
Regency Residences D, Brgy. Balabag. Pavia, Iloilo 
Province to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of 
June 30, 2025, amounted to ONE MILLION ONE HUNDRED 
EIGHTY THREE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHT 
PESOS & 77/100 (P1,183,108.77), Philippine Currency, 
exclusive of interest, penalties and other charges, plus 
attorney’s fees, publication cost, Sheriff’s legal expenses 
and other incidental expenses of foreclosure and auction 
sale, the Ex-Officio Sheriff of Iloilo or any of his lawful

[...]

principal office address at No. 35 Atok Street, Barangay 
Sto. Domingo, Gintong Silahis, Quezon City 1114 (2) Lot 
7, Block 16, Brgy. Inangayan, Sta. Barbara, Iloilo Province 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of July 
31, 2025, amounted to FOUR MILLION THIRTY FOUR 
THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY FOUR PESOS & 
77/100 (P4,034,164.77), Philippine Currency, exclusive 
of interest, penalties and other charges, plus attorney’s 
fees, publication cost, Sheriff’s legal expenses and other 
incidental expenses of foreclosure and auction sale, the 
Ex-Officio Sheriff of Iloilo or any of his lawful deputies will

[...]

of legal age, Filipinos, and with postal address/es at: 1) Marcos 
Street, Calinog, Iloilo; and 2) Lot 6, Blk. 15, Lessandra Heights, 
Brgy. Pandac, Pavia, Iloilo Province, to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness which as of March 21, 2025, amounted to ONE 
MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND 
TWO HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE PESOS and 82/100 
(Php1,782,271.82), Philippine Currency, exclusive of 
penalties, attorney’s fee and other litigation, publication cost, 
Sheriff’s legal expenses and other incidental expenses of 
foreclosure and auction sale, the Ex-Officio Sheriff of lloilo 
or any of his lawful deputies will sell at public auction on

[...]

JENNY G. PATINGO, of legal age, Filipino, with postal 
addresses at (1) Brgy. Cubay, Jaro, Iloilo City (2) Lot 17, 
Block 18, Montecillo Villas II, Brgy. Balabag, Pavia, Iloilo 
to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which as of June 
30, 2025, amounted to ONE MILLION THIRTY THREE 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FIFTY ONE PESOS & 
89/100 (P1,033,651.89), Philippine Currency, exclusive 
of interest, penalties and other charges, plus attorney’s 
fees, publication cost, Sheriff’s legal expenses and other 
incidental expenses of foreclosure and auction sale, the 
Ex-Officio Sheriff of Iloilo or any of his lawful deputies